DDaattaasshheeeett
DDBBMM33CCxxxx
CCyycclloonnee  IIIIII  NNIIOOSS  IIII  SSyysstteemm  MMoodduullee
wwwwww..ddeevvbbooaarrddss..ddee
DDBBMM33CCxxxx  ––  CCyycclloonnee  IIIIII  NNIIOOSS  IIII  SSyysstteemm  MMoodduullee
wwwwww..ddeevvbbooaarrddss..ddee page 2 of 37 08.02.2010
  Version 1.04
Contents

wwwwww..ddeevvbbooaarrddss..ddee page 5 of 37 08.02.2010
  Version 1.04
Ordering Information
DBM3Cxx general features
• Cyclone III FPGA 3C16, 3C40, 3C55, 3C80
• EPCS64   64Mbit Configuration Device
• IS61WV51232 512Kx32bit (2Mbyte) SRAM – 10ns
• IS42S32160  16Mx32bit (64MByte) SDRAM
• S29GL256GP 16Mx16bit (32Mbyte) Nor Flash
• 88E1119R  Gigabit Ethernet Phy
• 6 LVDS Output Channel
• 6 LVDS Input Channel
• 65 I/O Signals(3.3V)
• 6 Input Signals (3.3V)
• 1.2V / 2.5V Core Power Supply
• 1.27mm Module connector
DBM3C16
• Equipped with Cyclone III FPGA EP3C16F484C7N
DBM3C40
• Equipped with Cyclone III FPGA EP3C40F484C7N
DBM3C55
• Equipped with Cyclone III FPGA EP3C55F484C7N
DBM3C80
• Equipped with Cyclone III FPGA EP3C80F484C7N
DBM_CIII_Base
• 95 – 240V Power Supply
• 3.3V Power supply for Module
• Pin header for all signals